Fullermoney.com chart Library Performance Filter for fertiliser companies April 7" 2011.

Stock Ticker PriceCur.

CF Industries Holdings Inc CF
Yara International YAR

Potash Corp of Saskatchewan POT

K+S SDF
Agrium Inc AGU
Mosaic Co MOS
Western Potash Corp WPX
Intrepid Potash IPI
Incitec Pivot Ltd IPL

9 stocks in 3ms.

140.35USD

287.30NOK

57.47CAD

54.84EUR

89.42/CAD

80.69USD

1.30CAD

35.18USD

4.29AUD

1 Month
%1 Rank
+8.9 1
+2.8 2
-0.0 3
21 4
-2.1 5
-25 6
4.4 7
-5.0 8
-6.3 9

3Month | Rank
%  Rank Change
+21 4 +3
1419 +7
+40 3 0
26 8 +4
21| 7 +2
+5.8 2 -4
+140 1 -6
-2.0 6 -2
+1.2 5 -4

6 Month
%  Rank
+42.3 2
+9.2 9
+20.1 6
+23.5 5
+16.6 7
+31.1 4
+97.0 1
+31.4 3
+16.6 8

12 Month |

%  Rank |
+53.8 2
+13.7 9
+51.2 3
+241 7
+305 5
+416 4
+116.7 1
+23.9 8
+26.5 6

Rank
Change
0

+5

-2
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